Eldorado 2020 SASS Nevada State Championship

10/2/2020
Results By Time
B Western Final Stage 2 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 8 Stage 10 ge 11 e 12
Name # Cat. |State|Time |Raw Fin Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw Raw P |Fin |Raw Fin M|P |Fin |Raw Fin Raw Fin
1 Ace Of Hearts 77697 BW NV |366.95 |26.68 26.68 32.88 |21.90 31.90 |34.84 34.84 140.29 40.29 36.11 2|34.11 |25.44 27.35 27.35)31.40 31.40 24.42)31.08 31.08 (26.56 26.56
Cattle Baron Final Stage 2 Stage 4 tage 5 Stage 6 Stage 8 Stage 10 ge 11 e 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time [Raw Fin Fin Raw Fin  |Raw P |Fin Raw Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw Raw P |Fin |Raw Fin M|P |Fin |Raw Fin Raw Fin
1 Buck Garrett 47172 CB 258.76 |19.22 19.22 20.51 |23.36 23.3623.19 23.19 |23.57 23.57 24.92 4120.92 [19.07 26.23 26.2319.52 24.52 16.73 |23.47 23.47 (17.97 17.97
2 Rowdy Lane 82087 CB |AZ |265.76 |19.98 19.98 21.95 |19.56 19.56 | 22.42 22.42 |24.59 39.59 24.22 4120.22 |19.41 21.16 21.16 |19.46 19.46 17.49 |21.86 21.86 (17.66 22.66
3 Bad Man Bob 70751 CB |CA |273.21 |19.58 19.58 22.01 |20.11 20.1123.65 23.65 |22.63 22.63 27.43|1 |15|4 |38.43 |20.25 23.73 23.7320.70 20.70 19.84 |23.19 23.19 (19.09 19.09
4 Bit Younger 37956 CB |UT |275.63 |18.47 18.47 22.35 |20.85 20.85)21.76 21.76 |26.84 26.84 31.82 229.82 |23.65 23.78 23.7822.31 22.31 18.88 | 25.90 25.90 (21.02 21.02
5 Bad Bascomb 47494 CB |CA |329.12 |25.82 25.82 34.17 |24.48 24.4826.19 26.19 |25.26 25.26 32.66 230.66 |22.32 26.70 5 |31.70|22.29 22.29 21.1235.47 35.47 (24.64 29.64
6 Major Pain 86012 CB |UT |513.19 |28.59 33.59 28.93 |28.94 28.94|32.98 5 |37.98 |37.27 37.27 40.33 40.33 |31.00 27.85 27.85)54.32 64.32 1 |5 |57.28|46.35 5 |51.35 |29.35 69.35
7 T.L. 5365 CB |UT |558.42 [44.26 | 1 49.26 57.57 |30.51 30.5129.03 29.03 |33.91 33.91 46.69|2 |20 |66.69 |31.96 31.77 25/56.77 |37.87 57.87 4 12049.11 39.15 39.15 (31.59 41.59
8 Shaky D 50174 CB |NV |586.39 [41.13 | 2 51.13 45.94 |35.33 |1 40.33 |50.91 50.91 |47.39 47.39 52.74 52.74 |41.60 45.91 45.9138.61 38.61 7 |35/85.61 |47.80 47.80 (38.42 38.42
9 Blackhawk Willy 28920 CB |NV |688.68 |43.39 43.39 79.51 |39.82|1 44.82 |40.80 40.80 [61.76 66.76 69.02|1 |5 74.02 |40.87 50.27 15165.27 |34.24 44.24 65.49 |66.85 5 |71.85 |46.66 51.66
10 (DQ) J D Nevada CB [NV |- - - - - - - - |- - - - - - - - - - - |- - - - |- |- - - - -
Cattle Baroness Final Stage 2 Stage 4 tage 5 Stage 6 Stage 8 Stage 10 ge 11 e 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time [Raw Fin Fin Raw Fin  |Raw P |Fin Raw Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw Raw P |Fin |Raw Fin M|P |Fin |Raw Fin Raw Fin
1 Lil Bit Younger 37957 CB |UT |373.91 |27.58 27.58 28.50 |28.21 28.2132.02 32.02 |33.64 33.64 38.32|1 |5 |2]41.32 |26.35 32.71 32.71)29.56 29.56 28.21)34.38 34.38 (31.43 31.43
2 Goode Bascomb 53291 CB |CA |640.09 |42.29 42.29 58.83 |47.35 47.35 |45.16 5 |50.16 |58.52 58.52 51.63 4147.63 |42.37 51.47 1061.47 |64.66 74.66 1 |5 |42.03/66.90 76.90 (37.88 37.88
3 Charming 36149 |CB [NV |708.31 |44.05 44.05 45.09 |65.84 65.84 [47.21 |6 |30/77.21 |78.54 78.54 63.92|7 |45| |108.92|41.39 42.57 42.57 |50.22 50.22 3 |15/59.54 |49.11 49.11 |45.83 45.83
Classic Cowboy Final Stage 2 Stage 4 tage 5 Stage 6 Stage 8 Stage 10 ge 11 e 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time [Raw Fin Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw Raw P |Fin |Raw Fin M|P |Fin |Raw Fin Raw Fin
1 Chihuahua Charlie 93591 CC [NV |- - 29.64 |27.18 27.18|30.06 30.06 |33.95 48.95 - - - )] - - - |- |- - - - |- |- - - |- - -
Cowboy Final Stage 2 Stage 4 tage 5 Stage 6 Stage 8 Stage 10 ge 11 e 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time [Raw Fin Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw Raw P |Fin |Raw Fin M|P |Fin |Raw Fin Raw Fin
1 Lash Latigo 35308 C NV |264.16 |20.58 20.58 21.96 |21.18 21.1822.85 22.85 |26.02 26.02 23.58|1 |5 |4|24.58 |20.89 23.45 23.4521.81 21.81 17.89 |23.39 23.39 (19.56 19.56
2 Maddog Mark 77911 C CA |267.46 |18.48 28.48 20.24 |20.69 20.69 |23.83 23.83 |25.51 25.51 29.31 29.31 |19.11 23.68 23.6819.88 19.88 16.30 |21.44 21.44 (18.99 18.99
3 RIP 110194 |C NV |455.50 |28.08 28.08 39.00 |38.04 48.04 {34.00 |1 |5 |39.00 |46.34 46.34 42.34|2 |10|2 |50.34 |27.56 29.22 10(39.22 |27.82 37.82 30.00|41.20 41.20 (28.90 28.90
4 Vernonia Kid 53345 C OR  |472.02 |29.70 29.70 54.24 |32.87 47.87 |37.77 37.77 |38.47 43.47 37.26 |3 |15|4 |48.26 |38.77 32.49 5 |37.49 |32.66 42.66 25.25|32.86 32.86 (28.68 28.68
Cowgirl Final Stage 2 Stage 4 tage 5 Stage 6 Stage 8 Stage 10 ge 11 e 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time [Raw Fin Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw Raw P |Fin |Raw Fin M|P |Fin |Raw Fin Raw Fin
1 Penny Pepperbox 35309 C NV 1319.71 |21.75 21.75 26.37 |21.95 21.95|25.50 25.50 |32.37 37.37 29.09 102 |37.09 |24.06 29.33 29.33)27.25 27.25 18.60 |26.72 26.72 (23.72 23.72
2 Blazing Betsy 83583 C NV |352.78 |29.25 29.25 28.16 |27.98 27.98 |28.61 28.61 |36.60 36.60 37.03 37.03 |25.17 30.39 30.39 29.58 29.58 24.30 |29.98 29.98 (25.73 25.73
Duelist Final Stage 2 Stage 4 tage 5 Stage 6 Stage 8 Stage 10 ge 11 e 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw Fin Fin Raw Fin  |Raw P |Fin Raw Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw Raw P |Fin |Raw Fin M|P |Fin |Raw Fin Raw Fin
1 Shooting Bull 82460 D NV |284.63 |19.58 19.58 24.21 |23.80 23.80 |25.01 25.01 |29.20 29.20 28.15 412415 |21.13 23.04 23.0426.65 26.65 22.5524.60 24.60 (20.71 20.71
2 Tapatio 89376 D CA |347.32 |25.85 25.85 31.31 |27.18 27.1826.28 26.28 |30.27 30.27 43.41 43.41 126.00 26.52 26.5229.38 29.38 23.97130.47 30.47 (26.68 26.68
3 Marksman 108430 |D CA |585.48 |28.09 38.09 150.00 |42.57 47.57 |134.09 5 |39.09 |57.86 62.86 41.66 41.66 |30.30 30.96 1040.96 |24.72 24.72 28.06 |31.36 36.36 (30.81 30.81
El Patron Final Stage 2 Stage 4 tage 5 Stage 6 Stage 8 Stage 10 ge 11 e 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw Fin Fin Raw Fin  |Raw P |Fin Raw Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw Raw P |Fin |Raw Fin M|P |Fin |Raw Fin Raw Fin
1 Jack Rabbit Joe 414 EP |AZ [368.94 |27.60 32.60 25.61 |31.42 31.42|27.52 27.52 |33.94 33.94 31.42 427.42 |30.50 27.70 27.70 |36.60 41.60 1 |5 |32.9732.60 32.60 [25.06 25.06
2 Wrangler Ron 7122 EP |CO |447.87 |32.69 32.69 32.95 |36.06 46.06 |39.96 39.96 |40.35 40.35 49.64 49.64 |28.89 31.91 31.9132.30 32.30 29.1335.51 35.51 (48.48 48.48
3 Wrangler Bob 107815 |EP NV |885.38 |75.21 75.21 71.91 |44.79 54.79 |50.43 50.43 |78.28 93.28 85.53 218353 |54.35 64.82 1579.82 |57.67 67.67 1 |5 |44.69 |SDQ 160.00 |44.70 5 [49.70
Elder 1 Final Stage 2 Stage 4 tage 5 Stage 6 Stage 8 Stage 10 ge 11 e 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw Fin Fin Raw Fin  |Raw P |Fin Raw Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw Raw P |Fin |Raw Fin M|P |Fin |Raw Fin Raw Fin
1 Just Ace 63501 ES [NV [250.74 |21.55 21.55 21.92 |20.39 20.3923.51 23.51 |24.26 24.26 26.04 4122.04 |19.90 22.67 22.6720.45 20.45 19.36 |24.77 24.77 (18.92 18.92
2 Hells Comin 56436 ES |AZ [268.62 |16.23 31.23 16.83 [18.33|1 23.3320.69 20.69 |21.61 21.61 21.46 21.46 |20.67 18.04 18.04 |16.15 16.15 1029.12 |19.46 34.46 (15.03 15.03
3 Montana Prairie Dog 46666 ES NV [290.75 |19.50 19.50 22.38 |21.21 21.2123.80 23.80 |25.69 25.69 28.92 28.92 |19.70 21.12 5 |26.12|21.35 31.35 23.00 |25.40 25.40 (23.68 23.68
4 Wylie Fox Esquire 94735 ES NV [307.84 |21.68 21.68 1 28.14 |21.08 21.08 |25.84 25.84 |23.66 23.66 31.32 31.32 |23.29 24.42 24.42121.73 21.73 1 |15/34.35|24.72 24.72 (22.61 27.61
5 Alaskan 79504 ES |UT [311.36 |23.17 5/28.17 1 27.96 |20.96 20.96 (2337 |1 |5 |28.37 |29.00 29.00 35.14 35.14 |20.94 24.59 24.59 |22.10 22.10 18.17 |25.38 25.38 [25.58 25.58
6 Rowdy One 42119 ES NV [391.16 |26.55 26.55 33.55 |28.17 38.17 |37.06 37.06 |32.57 32.57 46.19 46.19 |26.06 29.46 29.46 |26.59 26.59 23.38 144.78 44.78 (26.80 26.80
7 Big Foot Billy 103536 |ES [NV |419.34 |24.18 24.18 38.43 |24.92 74.92129.28 29.28 |35.82 35.82 35811 |5 40.81 |25.21 26.64 26.64 |43.71 43.71 24.1332.52 32.52 [23.69 23.69
8 Bungalow Bill 101719 |ES |CA |462.70 |21.62 36.62 33.58 |20.79 20.79 |23.41 2341 |27.21 27.21 31.49 |1 |15| |46.49 |22.24 24.30 24.30 |25.83 25.83 22.68 |24.55 24.55 [SDQ 150.00
9 Johnny Meadows 28485 ES |AZ |- 21.86 21.86 32.79 |21.91 21.9131.10 31.10 |27.19 27.19 29.16 104 |35.16 |- - - |- - - - |- |- - - - -
Forty-Niner Final Stage 2 Stage 4 tage 5 Stage 6 Stage 8 Stage 10 ge 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time [Raw Fin Fin Raw Fin  |Raw P |Fin Raw Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw Raw P |Fin |Raw Fin M|P |Fin |Raw Fin Raw Fin
1 Lead Finger 22890 FN |AZ [224.51 |16.05 16.05 18.88 |18.05 18.05 |20.48 20.48 |24.04 24.04 23.71 4119.71 |16.26 19.29 19.29 |17.87 17.87 17.52|20.07 20.07 [16.29 16.29
2 Samual Dubin Hadley 93613 FN |ID  [225.31 |15.34 15.34 17.04 |15.40 15.40 |16.70 16.70 |21.87 21.87 24.44 2|22.44 |18.78 17.86 17.86 |19.42 5 |24.42 17.28(17.26 |1 |5 [22.26 |15.92 15.92
3 Coyote Carson 91660 FN |CA [234.12 |20.12 20.12 5 ]25.09 |18.61 18.61/18.86 18.86 |21.61 21.61 22.51 4118.51 |17.23 19.70 19.70 |20.72 20.72 15.68 |21.73 21.73 [16.26 16.26
4 Sinful 7362 FN |CA [234.27 |18.20 18.20 18.84 |17.36 17.36 |18.78 18.78 |23.45 23.45 23.32 4119.32 |19.68 21.27 21.27]18.28 5 |23.28 15.61 |20.33 20.33 (18.15 18.15
5 Tall In The Saddle 104276 |FN [NV |306.35 |21.44 21.44 29.98 [18.95|1 23.95|22.79 22.79 |26.80 31.80 30.81 2128.81 |24.36 22.82 22.82|22.48 22.48 18.83 |28.44 38.44 (20.65 20.65
6 Hardtack Henry 5967 FN |MT [325.68 |23.47 23.47 23.94 |23.55 23.55 |25.80 25.80 |33.94 33.94 31.57 31.57 |23.92 24.82 24.82122.75 22.75 1 |5 |26.92/35.10 35.10 (29.90 29.90
Frontier Cartridge Final Stage 2 Stage 4 tage 5 Stage 6 Stage 8 Stage 10 ge 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw Fin Fin Raw Fin  |Raw P |Fin Raw Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw Raw P |Fin |Raw Fin M|P |Fin |Raw Fin Raw Fin
1 Damascus Jon 87715 FC |ID  [201.40 |18.79 18.79 16.17 |15.00 15.00 |16.18 16.18 |21.67 21.67 21.03 4117.03 |15.51 18.32 18.32 |16.57 16.57 12.86 |18.38 18.38 |14.92 14.92
2 Ol#4 41004 FC |AZ [285.89 |19.34 19.34 26.33 |20.37 20.37 |25.63 25.63 |27.98 27.98 26.82 4122.82 |20.12 24.76 1539.76 {19.79 19.79 18.43 |25.60 25.60 (19.72 19.72




Frontier Cartridge Duelist Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 ge 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin  |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw P |B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
1 Sarival Slim 98502 FCD |AZ |316.04 |23.45 23.45|23.13 22.30 31.76 31.76 |36.66| 1|15/51.66 26.35 4122.35 |19.47 19.47 |21.53 21.5325.78 25.78 23.80 23.80 [21.62 21.62
2 Big Iron Buster 9361 FCD |WA |356.68 [29.79 | 1| 5/34.7936.05 27.50 27.96 27.96 |39.40 39.40 34.15 4130.15 |32.19 32.19 |25.77 25.77 | 26.47 26.47 28.69 28.69 [24.29 24.29
3 Kougarok George 49562 FCD [NV |456.22 |27.42 27.42|37.73 36.73 31.78 31.78 |36.08 36.08 34.05 15)4 |45.05 |26.17 26.17 |28.43 28.4330.97 30.97 41.55|6 [40/81.55 |33.31 33.31
Mountain Grizz 56604 FCD |OR |552.98 |42.16 42.16 | 47.66 42.80 43.96 43.96 |49.49 49.49 55.82 55.82 40.01 |1 |5 [45.01 |49.07 49.07 |50.48 50.48 42.41 42.41 [46.84 46.84
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 ge 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw P [B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
Muleskinner 90936 FCG |CA 33243 |31.30 31.30/26.61 26.90 27.04 27.04 |32.63 32.63 40.15 4136.15 |23.62 23.62 |26.31 26.3124.05 24.05 27.59 27.59 [24.75 24.75
Wooden Nichols 104984 |FCG |UT [448.00 |28.30 28.3031.80 29.77 30.30 30.30 |38.19 38.19 64.16 15| |79.16 |25.45 25.45 |30.36 35.36 | 28.96 28.96 40.91 40.91 [33.85 1[5 [38.85
Capt. LePhew 37210 FCG |UT |510.54 [32.93 | 1| 5/37.93/37.48 36.60 |1 43.99 10/53.99 |42.29| 1| 5/47.29 46.11 4142.11 |31.06 31.06 |45.08 60.08 |31.21 31.21 42.91 10|52.91 [31.43 31.43
Frontiersman Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 e 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw P [B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
Box Herder 73857 F NV 1429.51 |34.67 34.67 |36.50 35.30 32.84 32.84 |57.65 57.65 39.88 39.88 |31.18 31.18 |33.46 33.46|29.34 29.34 34.10 34.10 [31.72 31.72
Rattlebury 27366 F NV |518.51 |38.04 38.04 |36.41 41.21 38.46 38.46 |43.42| 1| 5|48.42 42.45 104 |48.45 |36.43 |1 |5 |41.43 |38.18 38.18 |41.88 41.88 44.54 10|54.54 [36.08 1|5 |41.08
Grand Dame Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 e 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw P [B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
1 Lefty Jo 18830 GD |CO |303.08 |20.75 20.75 |24.86 23.51 24.32 1034.32 |29.72 29.72 32.55 230.55 |20.62 20.62 |24.96 24.96 |122.03 22.03 24.73 24.73 [27.28 27.28
2 Dixie Bell 5366 GD |UT [366.75 |27.40 27.4029.37 27.76 32.04 32.04 |32.69 32.69 44.18 242.18 |26.65 26.65 |27.98 27.9829.08 29.08 36.29 36.29 [28.61 28.61
3 Waddell Red 95954 GD |AZ [383.22 |32.26 | 1| 5/37.26|28.55 26.68 23.01 23.01 [29.68| 1| 5[34.68 38.92 38.92 |24.17 24.17 |29.74 29.74126.13 26.13 33.60 33.60 [35.45 1 [15(50.45
4 Sly Puppy 78115 GD |AZ [451.29 |28.20 28.20 |31.66 28.91 40.86 40.86 |36.08 36.08 52.08|7 |35| |87.08 |31.28 31.28 |35.67 40.67 | 27.39 27.39 41.20 41.20 [28.38 1[5 [33.38
5 Luscious Lorraine 104807 |GD |NV |666.21 |43.35 43.35 |46.88 44.72 51.26 51.26 |56.41 56.41 59.35 59.35 |51.40 |1 |5 |56.40 |51.05 66.05 |86.44 86.44 58.64 58.64 (49.53 49.53
Mattie Clarice 91372 GD [NV |- 39.26 39.26 |44.76 39.58 38.11 38.11 [52.49| 5[25|77.49 58.41 5 63.41 |- - |- |- - - - - |- - - |- - e
Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 e 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw P [B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
1 Trainwreck 104582 |G CA |271.91 |20.48 20.48|20.24 19.65 19.79 19.79 |22.96 22.96 27.50 27.50 [17.01 |1 |5 |22.01 |23.74 23.7418.07 18.07 25.31 25.31 [20.49 20.49
2 Dutch Pardee 95953 G AZ |326.43 [22.75 | 2|10/32.75|23.80 32.89 23.63 23.63 [29.44| 1f 5[34.44 28.54|1 |5 |2|31.54 |19.75 19.75 |21.43 21.4328.96 5 |33.96 25.27 25.27 [22.20 22.20
3 Fairbanks Sam 95103 G TX |339.51 |23.81 23.81|24.22 26.27 24.89 24.89 |27.40 27.40 37.04 10| |47.04 |25.64 25.64 |29.25 29.25/21.94 21.94 29.92 10/39.92 [21.87 21.87
& Nasty Nels 98711 G NV 1378.13 |24.07 | 3|15/39.07 |28.29 27.19 28.48 28.48 [37.30| 1f 5[42.30 33.13 33.13 |27.90 27.90 |30.12 30.12 |28.24 28.24 34.82 34.82 [35.89 35.89
Wrong Way Ron 107009 |G 413.37 |26.77 | 2|20[46.77 |30.41 27.58 3154 |1 |15]46.54 |38.91| 2|10[48.91  |37.54 37.54 |24.18 24.18 |31.67 31.67 |27.55 27.55 32.87|1 |5 [37.87 [26.21 26.21
Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 e 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw P [B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
Bwaa 104100 |JB [ID [305.82 |18.76 | 1| 5/23.7619.26 19.78 24.01 10/34.01 |23.64 23.64 24.28 5 |4|25.28 |17.44 |2 |10|27.44 |24.31 24.31/19.70 19.70 21.64 20|41.64 [19.42 19.42
Lady B Western Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 e 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw P [B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
Evergreen Rose 37972 LBW |WA |427.24 |25.62 25.62|32.11 28.23 31.09 31.09 |35.11 35.11 41.70 10| |51.70 |28.63 28.63 |30.73 30.7367.60 67.60 37.65 37.65 [24.45 24.45
Lottie Dinero 104106 |LBW |OR [495.33 |36.60 46.60 |42.43 5 34.79 39.48 39.48 |44.74 44.74 53.42 53.42 |34.51 34.51 |35.76 35.76 | 38.75 38.75 41.25 41.25 (35.70 1|5 |40.70
Nevada Skye 54791 LBW|NV |513.57 |37.67 37.67|40.76 38.68 41.37 41.37 |42.65 42.65 52.31 250.31 |34.89 34.89 |37.14 37.1434.86 34.86 45.01 45.01 (42.99 6 130]72.99
Lady Duelist Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 e 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw P [B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
Sassy Kitty 106468 |LD |CA [563.12 [39.53 39.53 |45.60 41.61 51.78 51.78 49.07 49.07 59.74 59.74 |39.09 39.09 |50.89 60.89 |49.26 49.26 45.16 45.16 (38.93 38.93
Lady Fortyniner Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 e 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw P [B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
Clancy 46433 LF |CA |280.23 |19.81 19.81|21.21 27.14 24.16 24.16 |24.45 24.45 29.26 29.26 |21.23 21.23 |21.70 21.7020.12 20.12 23.18 23.18 [25.61 1|5 |30.61
Addie Rose 24062 LF |AZ |312.39 |23.57 23.5723.04 22.05 22.03 22.03 |26.32 26.32 34.36 5 39.36 [21.51 |1 |5 |26.51 |23.53 23.5325.24 25.24 30.24 10/40.24 |21.75 21.75
Miss Chievious 105402 |LF |CA [409.77 |31.59 31.59 |28.96 25.71 33.98 33.98 |41.29| 4/20|61.29 37.66 2 35.66 |26.06 26.06 |29.84 29.8431.04 31.04 43.09 43.09 (34.03 1|5 |39.03
ier Cartridge Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 e 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw P BlFin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
Smokin' Rosebud 73856 LFC [NV |506.11 |38.96 38.96 | 38.33 38.19 43.58 43.58 |57.14 57.14 53.43 10|14 |59A43 37.62 37.62 |38.30 38.3037.09 37.09 46.02 46.02 (34.83 34.83
Black Fire Opal Annie 104823 |LFC |AZ |[517.48 |37.18 37.1843.95 35.66 59.92 45104.92 |37.49 37.49 46.25 2 |44.25 32.06 32.06 |36.09 36.09 |30.39 10/40.39 40.53 40.53 (28.00 1 |5 |33.00
hter Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 e 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw P |B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
Runamuck Kate 86475 LG [NV |331.15 |23.86 | 2! 33.86 |26.07 24.42 25.70 25.70 |29.06 29.06 33.33 2|31.33 |21.43 21.43 |24.98 24.9826.18 26.18 35.76 35.76 [25.80 25.80
Rainbow Dancer 101718 |LG |CA [635.23 |29.14 29.14|33.40 46.12 |1 76.72 20/96.72 |80.86 80.86 86.91 10| |96.91 |34.59 34.59 149.15 49.15 | 34.46 34.46 38.85 38.85 (31.78 31.78
Lady Senior Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 e 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin  |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw P |B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
1 Not So Dead Eye Maverick |4435 LS |CA |298.95 |21.60 21.60 |24.43 21.81 26.18 5 |31.18 |27.48 27.48 29.88 29.88 |21.42 21.42 |26.83 26.8324.75 24.75 27.28 27.28 (21.84 21.84
2 Molly McRuger 46062 LS |CA |462.42 |28.96 28.96 |32.93 33.39 36.00 36.00 |43.28| 1| 5|48.28 59.40 59.40 |30.15 30.15 |33.46 33.46 |132.92 32.92 42.10 42.10 (29.12 1|5 |34.12
3 Book Cliff Sally 67368 LS |UT |571.98 |42.42 42.42 |47.20 39.55 39.98 39.98 |46.54 46.54 60.46 60.46 |47.37 47.37 |43.38 43.3843.74 43.74 78.72 78.72 (45.94 45.94
4 Never Metta Stranger 43871 LS |NV |692.21 |47.93 47.93 |54.58 44.40 53.76 53.76 |54.66 54.66 80.23 10| [90.23 |44.75 |-5 35|79.75 |48.93 48.9349.24 49.24 68.30 5 |73.30 |47.04 1|5 |52.04
Senior Final Sta Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 9 e 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M Fin  |Raw Raw Raw P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw P |B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw Fin |Raw P |Fin Raw P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
Nevada Blaze 92803 LSS |AZ |316.60 |23.65 23.6525.11 22.25 26.92 26.92 |32.42 32.42 36.19 36.19 |22.97 22.97 |24.97 24.97|25.42 5 130.42 27.50 27.50 (23.19 23.19
Bella Coola 82744 LSS |CA |349.17 |24.86 24.86 |27.94 26.92 28.09 28.09 |30.89 30.89 35.43 10| |45.43 |28.84 28.84 |33.59 33.59 |28.22 28.22 29.75 29.75 (23.10 23.10
Daisy Jane 25191 LSS |AZ |373.64 |25.67 25.67 |31.11 29.07 31.10 31.10 |34.19 34.19 34.96 5 39.96 129.13 29.13 |27.12 27.1228.96 28.96 34.69 10(44.69 |26.05 26.05




|4 |Nevada Starr 194736 LSS NV 41828 |31.91 | | |[31.91[28.00] | [28.00 |28.11| | |28.11]20.36| | |[29.36 [37.75| | |37.75  [38.83| | |2)36.83 |27.09 | | |27.09 |3157 |1 |5 |36.57[27.70| | |27.70|24.77| | |24.77|31.40| | |31.40 [38.79  [8 [40[78.79
|5 |Lady Glitter [77698 LSS [NV 503.85 [31.97 [ | 3197|3307 | 3307 [3175] | [31.75(32.43| | 3243 [47.31| | [47.31 [es.14| |10] [75.14 [36.06 [ | [36.06 [30.19 | | [39.19(33.83] | |33.83]56.89| | |56.89[39.991 |5 [44.99 [36.22 |1 [5 [41.22
Lady Wrangler Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M|P |Fin |Raw [M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw |M|P |B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw M|P |Fin |Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw [M|P |Fin |Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
1 Katie Lawless 110020 |LW [AZ |516.48 |35.26 35.26 |52.75 |4 |20{72.75 30.95|1 |5 |35.95|33.76 3376 |37.57| 1| 5/42.57 51.61|3 |15| |66.61 |33.51 33.51 |34.47 2 |10(44.47|30.08 |1 |5 |35.08|30.42 30.42 {46.43|1 |5 |51.43 [29.67 115 [34.67
2 Pistol N Spurs 107604 |LW [OR [561.48 |41.30 | 2|/10/51.30|49.64 |1 |5 |54.64 |40.86 40.86 |49.83 49.83 |43.06 43.06 51.66 8 |43.66 |41.46 41.46 |47.71 47.71{40.69 |1 |5 |45.69/33.07 |1 |5 |38.07[58.69|1 |5 |63.69 [36.51 115 [4151
Senior Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M|P |Fin |Raw [M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw M|P |Fin |Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw [M|P |Fin |Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
1 Reverend Leadslinga 101284 |S AZ |218.92 |21.15 21.15|18.84 18.84 |18.31 18.31{19.23 19.23 |19.70 19.70 21.22 4117.22 |16.58 16.58 |19.79 19.79 |16.00 16.00 |15.48 15.48 |20.00 20.00 (16.62 16.62
2 Champ 76470 S AZ |262.79 |18.30 18.30 |22.41 22.41 |19.05 19.05 |22.84 22.84 |22.52 22.52 24.37 212237 |19.24 19.24 |21.34 21.34/19.87 |1 |15/34.87 |16.97 16.97 | 23.93 23.93 [18.95 18.95
3 Quickly Downunder 99856 S NV 1271.29 19.96 | 1| 5/24.9619.20 19.20 |18.27 18.27 {22.03 22.03 |25.61 25.61 27.85 2|25.85 |18.76 18.76 |30.40 2 |10/40.40 |20.60 20.60 {17.91 17.9120.98 20.98 (16.72 16.72
4 Timber 74285 S CA |285.41 |21.51 10(31.5121.32|1 |5 |26.32 |21.15 21.15{22.03 22.03 |24.39 24.39 29.58 212758 |19.24 |1 |5 [24.24 |19.82 19.82 |24.00 24.00 {22.97 22.9721.82 21.82 [19.58 19.58
5 Nine Toe Joe 25190 S AZ |325.48 |21.73 21.73 |24.02 24.02 |24.05 24.05 |26.86 26.86 |26.20 26.20 31.47|1 |25| |56.47 |18.86 18.86 |27.69 1|5 |32.69|22.31 22.31{17.93 17.9329.72 29.72 (24.64 24.64
6 Gray Wolf 104673 |S CA |370.79 |25.83 25.83 |29.85 29.85 |29.04 29.04 |31.66 31.66 |32.06 32.06 40.63 40.63 [23.90 |1 |5 |28.90 |39.06 10/49.06 | 26.70 26.70 {24.49 24.49 |28.56 28.56 (24.01 24.01
7 Renegade Rob 94022 S NV 1416.82 |28.02 | 1| 5/33.02|35.65 35.65 |27.35 27.35|38.61 38.61 |39.57 39.57 38.58 4134.58 |30.13 30.13 |37.67 37.67 |33.55 10/43.55 | 25.09 25.09 |38.66 38.66 [32.94 32.94
8 Horse Thief Harold 103196 |S 430.07 |26.38 26.38 |29.53 29.53 |26.61 26.61/27.13|1 |5 |32.13 |38.35 38.35 37.17|4 |20| |57.17 |40.10 |1 [15]55.10 |30.01 10/40.01/29.43 |1 |5 |34.43|23.08 23.08 {40.61 40.61 (26.67 26.67
9 Wolfie Lehr 71639 S AZ 43150 |31.12 31.1230.44 |1 |5 |35.44 |30.06 30.06 |33.12 33.12 |38.50 38.50 43.73 43.73 |36.88 |1 |5 |41.88 |33.78 33.7839.68 |1 |5 |44.68|26.32 26.32 |42.86 42.86 (30.01 30.01
10 100 Proof 100609 |S AZ |479.28 |37.43 37.4341.91|4 |30{71.91 |35.15|1 |15/50.15 |32.05 32.05 |33.48 33.48 45.78 10{2 |53.78 |25.95 25.95 |30.71 30.71 {39.06 39.06 {24.97 24.97 |49.35 49.35 (25.44 1[5 [30.44
Senior Duelist Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |M|P |Fin |Raw [M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw M|P |Fin |Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw [M|P |Fin |Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
1 Aimless Lee 49904 SD |CA [299.14 |19.28 19.2819.89 |1 |5 |24.89 |21.58 21.58 {22.93 22.93 |27.34 27.34 31.41 2129.41 |20.58 |1 [15[35.58 |25.22 25.22 |22.61 22.61{22.70 22.70 {27.74 27.74 {19.86 19.86
2 Frank Stilwell 75240 SD |AZ |307.01 |23.24 23.24 25.83 25.83 |24.22 24.22 |26.77 26.77 |32.23 32.23 30.16 4126.16 |24.47 24.47 |23.94 23.94 [24.14 24.14 |26.60 26.60 |26.40 26.40 (23.01 23.01
3 Sgt. Maj. O'Donnell 60671 SD |CA [311.61 |22.12 22.12 |23.67 23.67 |22.70 22.70 {24.43 24.43 |28.82 28.82 33.93 2|31.93 |20.96 20.96 |27.47 10|37.47 | 24.47 24.47(20.77 20.77 |27.42 27.42 (21.85 1[5 [26.85
& Turquoise Bill 39118 SD |AZ |378.05 |26.29 26.29 |27.13 27.13 |26.06 26.06 38.80 {8 |40/78.80 |30.59 30.59 34.30 34.30 |22.69 22.69 |24.05 24.05 |26.66 26.66 |21.55|1 |5 |26.55/30.24 30.24 (24.69 24.69
5 Buxton Lookout 40999 SD  |ORK |403.90 |27.65 27.65|29.75 29.75 |31.01|1 |5 |36.01/34.66 34.66 |44.41 44.41 51.58 2 |49.58 |28.54 28.54 |28.34 28.34 {29.00 29.00 {27.25 27.25(40.71 40.71 {28.00 28.00
6 High Road 75137 SD [NV [433.91 |35.25 35.25 |41.25 41.25 |35.68 35.68 |37.16 37.16 |42.47 42.47 47.74 47.74 129.59 29.59 |32.63 32.63 |31.65 31.65 {30.50 30.50 {36.15 36.15 (33.84 33.84
Senior Gunfighter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw [M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw [M|P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw M|P |Fin |Raw |M|P |Fin |Raw |M|P |Fin |Raw |M|P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
1 Fanner Fifty 59504 SG NV |283.15 |20.77 20.77 {21.87 21.87 |20.52 20.52 {17.82 17.82 |28.98 28.98 29.56 2|27.56 |18.70 18.70 |26.94 26.94 |22.45 22.45(21.34 21.3434.53 3453 (21.67 21.67
2 Two Gun Sam 18045 SG |CA |347.58 |32.62 32.62|28.71 28.71 |27.93 27.93 |27.49 27.49 |33.61 33.61 37.27 4133.27 |22.80 22.80 |27.25 27.25|25.40 25.40|24.78 |1 |5 |29.78|31.79 31.79 (26.93 26.93
3 Major M.D. Driver 90808 SG |NV [363.14 |25.41 25.41 |51.99 51.99 |28.30 28.30 {28.34 28.34 |31.86 31.86 42.19 42.19 |24.66 24.66 |26.19 26.19 |25.27 25.27|25.34 25.34 {28.35 28.35 [25.24 25.24
& Dead Lee 43870 SG [NV [483.42 |31.24 31.24 |37.38 37.38 |35.72 35.72 |35.48 35.48 |43.24| 2|10/53.24 50.30 2|48.30 |32.27 32.27 |34.14 34.14|38.81 |2 |10/48.8129.71 29.71(46.23 46.23 [40.90 10(50.90
5 Singedbear 65586 SG |UT |- 59.11 59.11 |41.56 {12|70{111.56 |146.94 |3 |15/|61.94 |46.60 |1 |15|61.60 |65.73| 1| 5|70.73 70.78F‘3 252 |93.78 |57.36 rg 55112.36 |99.39 99.39{79.73 |3 |15/94.73 |- - |- |- - - |- |- - - - |-
Silver Senior Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw [M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw [M|P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw M|P |Fin |Raw |M|P |Fin |Raw |M|P |Fin |Raw |M|P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
1 Kirk James 90539 SS |AZ |237.13 |22.80 22.80{20.11 20.11 |18.49 18.49 |22.40 22.40 |22.08 22.08 22.19 4118.19 |17.93 17.93 |21.42 21.42(18.73 18.7315.99 15.99 |21.35 21.35 (17.64 17.64
2 El Lazo 13116 SS |CA |290.56 |21.10 21.10(28.01|1 |5 |33.01 |19.95|1 |5 |24.95|19.18 19.18 |30.17 30.17 28.70 1012 |36.70 |21.13 21.13 |20.35 20.3519.05 19.05 |18.20 18.20 | 25.66 25.66 [21.06 21.06
3 Jeremiah Jonathan 50325 SS NV |294.17 |21.44 21.4421.66 21.66 |21.63 21.6321.73 21.73 |28.29 28.29 29.33 1012 |37.33 |20.54 20.54 |22.20 1|5 |27.20|22.61 22.61)18.55 18.55 |26.47 26.47 (26.72 26.72
4 Dead Eye Maverick 4434 SS |CA |334.12 |23.77 23.77|23.39 23.39 |20.70 20.7022.83 22.83 |24.42 24.42 26.71 412271 |37.31 |10|50|87.31 |23.10 23.1021.05 21.05)18.51 18.51|27.54 27.54 (18.79 18.79
5 R J McRuger 46061 SS |CA |369.84 |22.12 22.1226.02 26.02 |30.49 30.49 | 29.64 29.64 |32.09| 1| 5|37.09 32.62 32.62 |29.31 F—’ 25|54.31 |24.53 24.5324.40 24.40(22.41|1 |5 |27.41|31.25 31.25 [29.96 29.96
6 Wesco 77091 SS |NV |408.13 |35.29 5145 80.29(28.76 |1 |5 |33.76 |28.61 28.6129.22 29.22 |31.15| 1| 5|36.15 32.48 32.48 33.80| 33.80 |25.70 1 |5 |30.70 |24.61 24.61)22.72 22.72128.10 28.10 (27.69 27.69
Wrangler Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
Alias # Cat. |State|Time |Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw [M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw |[M|P |Fin Raw [M|P |Fin Raw |[M|P |B|Fin Raw |M|P |Fin Raw M|P |Fin |Raw |M|P |Fin |Raw |M|P |Fin |Raw |M|P |Fin Raw M|P [Fin
1 Grubster 13972 W CA  |282.49 |19.51 19.51|21.20 21.20 |21.90|1 |5 |26.9023.08 23.08 |26.81 26.81 28.99|1 |5 33.99 |19.76 19.76 |22.56 22.56 120.61 20.6120.24 20.2427.08 27.08 [20.75 20.75
2 Clint Steele 106334 |W CA  |282.81 |20.36 20.36 |20.15 20.15 |18.88 18.88 |28.34 28.34 |22.91| 1f 5|27.91 29.02 227.02 |18.67 18.67 |23.76 23.76 119.09 10/29.09 |22.54 22.5427.54 27.54 (18.55 18.55
3 Banker Six 7 108327 |W NV 339.94 |23.02 23.02|24.32 24.32 |23.83 23.8344.34 44.34 |32.06| 1| 5/37.06 32.10 102 |40.10 |25.97 |1 |5 [30.97 [24.97 24.97|124.85 24.85)18.84 18.84 |28.05 28.05 [19.59 19.59
4 Rattlesnake Rod 96834 W NV 372.96 |21.79 10{31.79 |26.48 26.48 |24.53|1 |5 |29.53|28.66 28.66 |31.88| 1| 5|36.88 33.49 33.49 |26.67 |1 |5 [31.67 |24.41 24.41)23.15 23.1529.90 29.90/39.64 |1 |5 |44.64 [27.36 1|5 |32.36
5 Beaver 97684 W NV 376.25 |26.11 26.11(28.73 |1 |5 |33.73 |24.89 24.89 |45.58 45.58 [31.01 31.01 28.57 4 {2457 |28.64 |1 |5 |33.64 |34.17 10144.17 |25.97 25.97120.49 20.49125.24 25.24 [25.85 3 |15|40.85
6 Diamondback Dave 45589 W UT  |439.81 |30.70 30.7037.22 37.22 |29.46 29.46 |132.01 32.01 |44.64 44.64 45.27 2 |43.27 |30.84 30.84 |47.34 4 12067.34 |34.15 34.1525.99 25.99 |35.61 35.61 [28.58 28.58




